Allen, David

Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 9 8 9 9 55 X 10 8 X 9 8 55 108 12 3 108
2 9 9 8 8 8 52 10 9 7 9 8 7 50 102 12 2 210
3 9 8 7 10 10 7 51 9 9 8 10 9 9 54 105 12 3 315
4 X 10 7 X 9 8 54 9 8 7 10 9 6 49 103 12 4 418
5 9 9 7 X 8 8 51 9 9 8 X 9 9 54 105 12 2 523
TOTAL 60 14 523
Date Round Bow Type
9/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 10 9 8 9 9 9 54 X X 9 9 8 8 54 108 12 3 108
2 10 8 7 X 8 8 51 10 9 7 10 9 8 53 104 12 4 212
3 X 9 8 10 10 8 55 10 9 8 10 9 9 55 110 12 5 322
4 X 10 9 8 8 7 52 X 9 2 X 8 7 46 98 12 4 420
5 X 9 8 10 8 8 53 8 8 8 9 9 7 49 102 12 2 522
TOTAL 60 18 522
Date Round Bow Type
16/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 9 8 X 8 8 52 8 8 7 10 10 8 51 103 12 3 103
2 9 7 7 9 9 7 48 9 9 9 10 9 8 54 102 12 1 205
3 10 8 8 X 9 7 52 9 9 8 9 9 M 44 96 11 2 301
4 10 8 8 10 9 9 54 9 9 8 9 9 8 52 106 12 2 407
5 9 9 8 9 9 7 51 X 9 8 X 9 9 55 106 12 2 513
TOTAL 59 10 513
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 10 10 7 X 10 7 54 X X 10 9 9 9 57 111 12 7 111
2 X 10 8 X 10 9 57 9 9 9 10 10 7 54 111 12 6 222
3 10 9 8 10 9 8 54 10 9 8 X 10 10 57 111 12 6 333
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 X 10 9 X 8 7 54 110 12 5 443
5 X 9 9 10 9 7 54 10 9 8 9 8 7 51 105 12 3 548
TOTAL 60 27 548
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 8 8 10 9 8 51 10 9 8 9 9 9 54 105 12 2 105
2 9 9 9 X 8 6 51 9 7 2 9 8 8 43 94 12 1 199
3 X 8 6 9 9 6 48 10 8 8 10 10 10 56 104 12 5 303
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 10 9 9 10 9 9 56 107 12 3 410
5 9 8 6 9 8 6 46 9 8 8 X 9 8 52 98 12 1 508
TOTAL 60 12 508
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Vegas Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 6 6 X 10 M 40 9 8 6 10 8 7 48 88 11 3 88
2 8 6 M 8 7 M 29 10 8 M 8 7 M BS) 62 8 1 150
3 9 7 M 9 8 7 40 9 7 7 10 8 7 48 88 11 1 238




4 9 7 6 X 10 M 42 9 7 6 9 8 8 47 89 11 2 327
5 9 8 7 X 8 8 50 7 7 7 8 7 6 42 92 12 1 419
TOTAL 53 8 419
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 8 X 9 7 53 9 9 8 9 8 8 51 104 12 2 104
2 X 9 9 10 9 9 56 9 8 8 10 10 9 54 110 12 4 214
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 X 9 9 9 9 9 55 109 12 2 323
4 9 9 8 10 9 8 53 9 9 8 10 9 9 54 107 12 2 430
5 10 9 8 10 9 8 54 10 9 7 10 9 6 51 105 12 4 535
TOTAL 60 14 535
Amos, Cliff
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 7 4 9 5 4 39 8 8 3 8 7 5 39 78 12 2 78
2 7 6 5 9 5 5 37 7 6 5 7 4 4 BS) 70 12 4 148
3 8 7 5 5 1 M 26 10 9 8 9 7 7 50 76 11 2 224
4 7 6 4 10 8 7 42 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 88 12 0 312
5 10 6 5 9 6 4 40 6 5 5 10 8 6 40 80 12 3 392
TOTAL 59 11 392
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 8 7 9 7 5 45 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 90 12 2 90
2 8 4 3 8 6 5 34 8 8 2 9 8 3 38 72 12 1 162
3 10 6 4 8 4 1 33 9 8 8 10 8 7 50 83 12 0 245
4 8 8 4 8 7 6 41 10 8 6 10 9 5 48 89 12 1 334
5 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 8 5 4 8 6 6 37 81 12 1 415
TOTAL 60 5 415
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 7 7 8 5 M 36 9 2 1 9 5 1 27 63 11 2 63
2 8 6 1 10 7 6 38 7 5 2 8 9 5 36 74 12 2 137
3 7 6 6 9 6 5 8BS 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 76 12 2 213
4 8 4 1 10 10 8 41 7 7 6 7 5 4 36 77 12 1 290
5 8 8 2 10 8 7 43 8 6 5 5 5 3 32 75 12 3 365
TOTAL 59 10 365
Date Round Bow Type
26/3/2023 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 10 8 5 5 5 1 34 9 8 7 9 9 2 44 78 12 3 78
2 10 7 7 10 4 3 41 9 9 8 9 9 4 48 89 12 0 167
3 7 6 1 10 10 7 41 10 7 7 7 5 4 40 81 12 1 248
4 9 8 4 9 7 7 44 9 8 5 10 8 7 47 91 12 1 339
5 8 8 7 9 8 7 47 8 7 2 8 8 7 40 87 12 0 426
TOTAL 60 5 426
Birch, Paul
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Compound




End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 9 9 9 10 9 9 55 109 12 1 109
2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 108 12 0 217
3 9 9 9 10 9 8 54 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 109 12 2 326
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 9 9 9 10 10 9 56 114 12 6 440
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 10 9 9 10 9 9 56 111 12 3 551
TOTAL 60 12 551
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Compound
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 9 10 10 9 57 10 9 9 10 9 9 56 113 12 5 113
2 10 10 9 10 10 9 58 10 10 9 10 10 9 58 116 12 8 229
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 9 9 9 10 10 9 56 111 12 3 340
4 10 10 9 10 9 9 57 10 9 9 10 10 10 58 115 12 7 455
5 10 9 9 10 9 9 56 9 9 9 9 9 M 45 101 11 2 556
TOTAL 59 25 556
Bowden, Dan
Date Round Bow Type
16/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 8 10 9 4 50 9 8 7 9 7 5 45 95 12 2 95
2 10 8 8 9 9 8 52 8 8 7 10 9 8 50 102 12 2 197
3 9 8 7 9 9 8 50 9 8 5 9 7 6 44 94 12 0 291
4 9 8 6 10 8 8 49 10 10 6 10 8 7 51 100 12 4 391
5 9 7 3 8 8 7 42 10 7 6 9 8 5 45 87 12 1 478
TOTAL 60 9 478
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 9 8 10 8 8 52 7 6 5 7 7 5 37 89 12 1 89
2 9 9 5 9 9 9 50 10 8 4 9 6 6 43 93 12 1 182
3 9 9 5 8 8 6 45 10 7 5 10 9 4 45 90 12 2 272
4 9 9 7 10 7 6 48 5 3 2 8 7 5 30 78 12 1 350
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 10 9 8 9 8 7 Sl 101 12 3 451
TOTAL 60 8 451
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 6 5 5 8 6 3 33 7 6 4 7 5 3 32 65 12 0 65
2 7 7 7 9 6 1 37 8 6 3 9 8 7 41 78 12 0 143
3 9 6 4 6 5 5 35 8 8 5 6 6 6 39 74 12 0 217
4 7 6 6 7 7 5 38 7 5 2 9 5 3 31 69 12 0 286
5 8 6 5 9 8 5 41 8 7 4 9 5 4 37 78 12 0 364
TOTAL 60 0 364
Breedon, Marc
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 5 4 3 8 5 5 30 8 6 5 6 5 2 32 62 12 0 62
2 8 7 2 6 2 2 27 5 3 3 8 7 7 53 60 12 0 122
3 3 3 2 10 7 2 27 7 M M 8 6 3 24 51 10 1 173
4 8 7 1 10 7 3 36 5 3 M 8 6 3 25 61 11 1 234




5 10 9 3 10 2 1 35 7 7 7 | 6 5 4 36 71 12 2 305
TOTAL 57 4 305
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 6 5 5 6 5 3 30 9 7 7 7 7 4 41 71 12 0 71
2 8 7 6 7 4 4 36 9 4 M 5 5 4 27 63 11 0 134
3 7 6 5 7 6 1 32 6 3 2 9 6 3 29 61 12 0 195
4 9 5 M 7 6 2 29 7 6 3 8 M M 24 53 9 0 248
5 6 3 M 7 6 1 23 4 3 M 6 6 5 24 47 10 0 295
TOTAL 54 0 295
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 7 3 9 8 8 43 10 9 7 9 7 6 48 91 12 1 91
2 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 9 8 4 10 9 7 47 89 12 2 180
3 10 6 6 9 6 3 40 7 2 M 8 6 4 27 67 11 1 247
4 8 6 2 10 9 7 42 9 9 3 9 7 4 41 83 12 1 330
5 9 5 5 8 4 3 34 9 7 4 9 8 4 41 75 12 0 405
TOTAL 59 5 405
Breedon, Stuart
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 6 4 6 5 3 33 6 5 5 10 10 2 38 71 12 2 71
2 9 8 5 8 6 5 41 9 6 4 9 6 3 37 78 12 0 149
3 8 6 5 10 8 8 45 7 5 3 7 7 5 34 79 12 1 228
4 7 5 5 10 5 1 33 8 8 2 7 7 4 36 69 12 1 297
5 7 5 4 8 7 4 35 10 6 3 9 9 6 43 78 12 1 375
TOTAL 60 5 375
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 8 7 6 8 7 7 43 6 5 3 10 7 7 38 81 12 1 81
2 8 8 5 10 9 9 49 9 8 5 10 7 5 44 93 12 2 174
3 7 7 M 10 8 7 39 8 8 7 10 9 9 51 90 11 2 264
4 9 7 6 8 7 7 44 8 7 6 10 9 6 46 90 12 1 354
5 9 8 4 8 8 6 43 8 7 7 8 4 3 37 80 12 0 434
TOTAL 59 6 434
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 7 6 5 6 3 M 27 8 4 3 8 7 6 36 63 11 0 63
2 10 7 5 9 7 7 45 9 9 8 9 9 5 49 94 12 1 157
3 8 7 5 9 9 7 45 10 7 6 10 8 7 48 93 12 2 250
4 9 8 5 10 8 5 45 9 7 6 10 8 6 46 91 12 2 341
5 10 8 7 10 9 6 50 9 8 7 9 6 4 43 93 12 2 434
TOTAL 59 7 434
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 8 6 10 9 8 49 10 8 7 | 7 6 3 41 90 12 2 90




2 7 6 5 9 9 7 43 7 3 M 8 7 7 32 75 11 0 165
3 7 6 4 8 7 6 38 9 5 3 8 8 7 40 78 12 0 243
4 8 7 6 10 9 6 46 8 6 5 10 7 6 42 88 12 2 331
5 8 7 6 9 8 7 45 9 8 5 8 8 6 44 89 12 0 420
TOTAL 59 4 420
Castleton, Jackie
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 5 4 1 10 4 2 26 9 8 7 3 2 M 29 55 11 1 55
2 8 6 6 9 5 4 38 10 7 1 7 5 M 30 68 11 1 123
3 8 2 M 4 4 4 22 6 6 2 3 3 1 21 43 11 0 166
4 9 6 6 8 4 3 36 7 6 5 8 5 5 36 72 12 3 238
5 6 6 1 10 6 5 34 7 6 2 9 5 M 29 63 11 2 301
TOTAL 56 7 301
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 7 5 3 8 8 6 37 8 7 7 9 8 4 43 80 12 0 80
2 7 6 5 7 6 5 36 9 5 2 8 8 5 37 73 12 0 153
3 10 6 4 9 8 6 43 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 79 12 1 232
4 8 8 6 9 8 6 45 9 7 7 8 5 4 40 85 12 1 317
5 9 5 2 7 7 6 36 7 6 6 7 6 3 35 71 12 1 388
TOTAL 60 3 388
Castleton, Terry
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 7 6 3 9 4 2 31 10 7 5 9 8 6 45 76 12 1 76
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 10 9 6 9 7 6 47 96 12 1 172
3 8 8 6 9 6 5 42 10 9 7 8 7 5 46 88 12 2 260
4 9 8 7 10 8 8 50 10 9 6 9 6 4 44 94 12 0 354
5 7 6 6 9 6 5 39 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 87 12 1 441
TOTAL 60 5 441
16/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 7 5 6 6 6 8BS 10 8 M 8 7 6 8BS 78 11 1 78
2 9 4 3 10 9 8 43 10 9 7 9 9 8 52 95 12 0 173
3 9 8 5 10 8 5 45 8 8 7 9 9 7 48 93 12 2 266
4 8 7 7 10 9 8 49 9 8 7 10 9 8 51 100 12 0 366
5 10 9 7 8 7 5 46 8 6 4 9 9 8 44 90 12 1 456
TOTAL 59 4 456
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 7 6 6 8 7 5 39 9 9 8 9 7 4 46 85 12 1 85
2 7 6 4 9 8 8 42 9 3 M 9 8 8 37 79 11 0 164
3 8 7 7 5 5 5 37 8 6 2 10 9 8 43 80 12 3 244
4 9 8 6 8 7 7 45 9 9 5 9 8 7 47 92 12 1 336
5 10 10 7 9 8 6 50 9 8 4 9 7 5 42 92 12 1 428
TOTAL 59 6 428
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 [End Total End 2 [End Total | 2 End Total [ Hits Golds  [Running




1 10 8 4 10 7 7 46 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 95 12 0 95
2 7 6 5 9 8 8 43 10 8 8 10 8 4 48 91 12 1 186
3 9 8 7 8 8 6 46 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 88 12 1 274
4 10 9 6 9 8 8 50 8 8 6 8 8 8 46 96 12 0 370
5 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 8 5 5 6 5 4 33 74 12 3 444
TOTAL 60 5 444
13/11/2022 Vegas Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 5 4 3 3 1 16 5 5 4 4 2 20 36 10 3 36
2 5 4 3 3 2 17 5 5 4 3 2 19 36 10 3 72
3 5 4 2 1 M 12 4 3 3 2 1 13 25 9 1 97
4 4 3 3 3 2 15 4 2 2 1 M 9 24 9 0 121
5 4 3 3 3 1 14 5 4 3 1 1 14 28 10 1 149
6 5 4 4 4 2 19 5 4 3 2 M 14 33 9 2 182
TOTAL 48 8 182
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 8 8 6 7 6 4 39 6 4 1 10 7 2 30 69 12 0 69
2 8 7 6 7 2 1 31 10 9 5 9 6 4 43 74 12 1 143
3 8 7 6 9 8 2 40 9 8 M 8 7 7 39 79 11 0 222
4 8 8 7 10 7 7 47 9 8 7 8 7 6 45 92 12 0 314
5 9 8 4 9 6 6 42 8 8 7 9 8 5 45 87 12 1 401
TOTAL 59 2 401
20/12/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 5 3 1 7 6 2 24 9 9 7 10 9 8 52 76 12 1 76
2 7 7 6 9 7 7 43 10 6 7 10 8 6 47 90 12 0 166
3 10 6 4 8 7 4 8BS 7 6 5 7 6 5 36 75 12 2 241
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 9 8 6 9 9 7 48 96 12 1 337
5 8 5 5 9 9 6 42 8 7 5 8 8 3 39 81 12 3 418
TOTAL 60 7 418
Clark, Richard
Date Round Bow Type
16/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 9 9 10 10 9 56 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 101 12 3 101
2 9 9 6 8 8 7 47 10 8 7 10 10 9 54 101 12 3 202
3 9 8 7 9 9 7 49 9 7 7 10 8 8 49 98 12 1 300
4 9 9 6 10 9 5 48 8 7 7 8 8 7 45 93 12 1 393
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 9 7 4 9 9 6 44 97 12 1 490
TOTAL 60 9 490
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 8 10 10 7 54 10 8 7 10 10 8 53 107 12 6 107
2 9 8 8 9 9 6 49 9 9 4 10 9 4 45 94 12 1 201
3 10 7 7 9 9 9 51 9 8 8 10 10 8 53 104 12 3 305
4 10 8 8 9 7 6 48 10 10 10 10 9 6 55 103 12 5 408
5 10 9 8 10 9 8 54 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 110 12 4 518
TOTAL 60 19 518
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve




End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 8 8 10 9 8 52 9 9 8 9 9 7 51 103 12 1 103
2 10 10 8 9 9 8 54 9 7 7 8 8 7 46 100 12 2 203
3 8 7 5 9 9 7 45 10 10 9 10 9 6 54 99 12 3 302
4 9 7 7 9 8 8 48 10 7 6 9 8 5 45 93 12 1 395
5 8 8 6 9 9 7 47 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 100 12 0 495
TOTAL 60 7 495
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 10 10 8 7 3 48 10 8 6 9 8 7 48 96 12 4 96
2 8 7 6 9 8 6 44 9 9 7 9 8 8 50 94 12 0 190
3 9 8 5 9 8 7 46 10 8 8 9 8 7 50 96 12 1 286
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 10 8 6 9 8 8 49 98 12 2 384
5 9 9 5 9 9 5 46 8 8 8 9 9 6 48 94 12 0 478
TOTAL 60 7 478
D U, Arianna
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 6 1 M 7 1 M 15 9 7 6 7 6 M 35 50 9 0 50
2 9 9 M 5 4 2 29 4 2 1 8 3 1 19 48 11 0 98
3 7 6 M 5 3 3 24 8 8 4 9 M M 29 53 9 0 151
4 4 4 3 8 7 M 26 4 3 M 2 1 M 10 36 9 0 187
5 7 6 4 8 3 2 30 5 3 3 6 5 4 26 56 12 0 243
TOTAL 50 0 243
Galvin, John
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 8 7 10 8 7 50 10 9 8 10 8 8 53 103 12 0 103
2 10 7 7 10 9 9 52 10 8 7 10 8 7 50 102 12 0 205
3 10 8 8 10 9 8 53 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 101 12 0 306
4 10 8 8 9 8 6 49 10 9 9 10 8 7 53 102 12 0 408
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 9 9 8 10 9 8 53 102 12 0 510
TOTAL 60 0 510
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 9 7 9 7 7 48 9 9 9 10 9 6 52 100 12 0 100
2 10 10 9 10 9 6 54 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 105 12 0 205
3 8 7 7 10 9 7 48 10 10 9 10 9 7 55 103 12 0 308
4 8 8 7 9 7 6 45 10 9 7 9 8 8 51 96 12 0 404
5 10 9 7 10 9 8 53 10 9 9 10 9 8 55 108 12 0 512
TOTAL 60 0 512
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 8 7 9 9 5 46 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 93 12 1 93
2 10 8 7 9 8 5 47 9 8 8 9 7 6 47 94 12 1 187
3 9 8 7 9 8 7 48 8 7 7 9 9 9 49 97 12 0 284
4 10 6 6 9 9 8 48 8 7 7 9 9 7 47 95 12 0 379
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 10 9 6 9 9 4 47 98 12 0 477
TOTAL 60 2 477
20/12/2022 Portsmouth Recurve




End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 7 10 9 8 53 8 7 5 9 9 6 44 97 12 1 97
2 9 8 7 9 7 7 47 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 88 12 1 185
3 9 8 7 8 7 7 46 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 94 12 0 279
4 9 8 7 10 7 7 48 10 10 8 10 7 6 51 99 12 0 378
5 10 7 6 9 8 7 47 8 6 4 10 9 7 44 91 12 0 469
TOTAL 60 2 469
26/3/2023 Portsmouth Compound
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 8 8 9 9 9 52 8 8 8 9 9 9 51 103 12 0 103
2 9 9 M 9 9 8 44 10 9 7 10 9 8 53 97 11 0 200
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 9 9 9 10 9 9 55 109 12 0 309
4 10 9 8 10 10 9 56 9 9 7 9 9 8 51 107 12 0 416
5 10 10 8 10 9 9 56 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 110 12 0 526
TOTAL 59 0 526
Goldine, Amelie
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 M M M 7 M M 7 5 4 M M M M 9 16 3 1 16
2 5 4 M M M M 9 9 7 2 8 5 3 34 43 8 2 59
3 7 6 4 5 3 M 25 9 2 1 8 6 3 29 54 11 1 113
4 7 M M 4 M M 11 5 3 2 6 M M 16 27 6 1 140
5 3 3 M 7 3 2 18 10 6 M 9 6 M 31 49 9 0 189
TOTAL 37 5 189
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 3 2 M 4 2 M 11 M M M 8 7 6 21 32 7 0 32
2 5 2 M 6 6 5 24 7 7 6 3 1 M 24 48 10 2 80
3 6 M M 3 M M 9 7 M M M M M 7 16 3 0 96
4 4 4 M M M M 8 5 5 M 8 5 1 24 32 7 3 128
5 6 6 4 7 5 M 28 6 M M 6 5 M 17 45 8 2 173
TOTAL 35 7 173
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 4 2 8 6 3 23 10 9 2 2 1 M 24 57 11 0 57
2 8 2 M 6 3 M 19 7 4 M 4 4 4 23 42 9 0 99
3 6 2 M 4 3 2 17 5 3 M 9 7 6 30 47 10 1 146
4 6 3 M 8 6 M 23 9 7 2 8 8 4 38 61 10 0 207
5 7 7 6 8 5 4 37 6 5 4 5 4 1 23 62 12 3 269
TOTAL 52 4 269
Goldine, Mely
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 7 3 7 7 6 39 9 7 4 6 6 M 32 71 11 0 71
2 8 5 3 8 6 5 35 10 10 7 10 9 9 55 90 12 2 161
3 10 6 6 8 6 6 42 8 7 5 10 7 6 43 85 12 1 246
4 6 4 1 9 8 8 36 9 8 6 7 5 5 40 76 12 2 322
5 9 9 6 9 7 6 46 2 M M 9 7 3 21 67 10 0 389
TOTAL 57 5 389
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow




End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 8 8 10 9 9 53 10 8 7 9 5 5 44 97 12 2 97
2 10 6 6 5 4 3 34 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 72 12 2 169
3 9 8 4 10 8 5 44 10 10 7 8 4 3 42 86 12 1 255
4 9 9 6 10 9 6 49 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 96 12 0 351
5 8 8 4 8 7 7 42 9 9 6 6 4 4 38 80 12 0 431
TOTAL 60 5 431
Hearn, Rob
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 9 5 10 9 9 51 7 6 5 9 8 7 42 93 12 1 93
2 8 7 6 8 7 5 41 9 7 6 9 8 3 42 83 12 0 176
3 9 9 5 8 7 6 44 7 6 1 8 6 5 33 77 12 0 253
4 8 6 5 9 9 8 45 9 8 5 9 5 3 39 84 12 0 337
5 9 8 7 9 9 M 42 7 6 5 6 6 5 35 77 11 0 414
TOTAL 59 1 414
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 8 2 8 8 5 41 10 9 5 7 6 5 42 83 12 2 83
2 9 8 5 10 8 8 48 9 8 7 10 7 2 43 91 12 2 174
3 9 9 7 10 9 3 47 9 8 6 10 8 6 47 94 12 2 268
4 9 9 5 8 7 6 44 8 7 5 10 9 8 47 91 12 1 359
5 8 4 4 9 8 6 39 8 5 3 8 7 6 37 76 12 0 435
TOTAL 60 7 435
Date Round Bow Type
26/3/2023 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 7 7 5 8 8 6 41 9 8 6 8 8 6 45 86 12 0 86
2 8 7 7 10 7 5 44 9 8 6 10 9 8 50 94 12 2 180
3 10 8 4 8 8 6 44 8 8 7 9 7 7 46 90 12 1 270
4 10 8 7 10 8 7 50 10 8 6 8 7 6 45 95 12 3 365
5 9 9 8 10 8 7 5l 8 8 7 9 7 7 46 97 12 1 462
TOTAL 60 7 462
Lam, Lavender
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Worcester Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 5 5 2 2 M 14 4 2 1 1 1 9 23 9 2 23
2 5 5 4 2 1 17 4 3 2 2 1 12 29 10 2 52
3 4 4 4 2 M 14 4 3 1 M M 8 22 7 0 74
4 4 4 3 1 M 12 3 2 2 1 M 8 20 8 0 94
5 5 5 4 M M 14 3 1 M M M 18 5 2 112
6 5 4 1 1 1 12 4 4 4 3 1 16 28 10 1 140
TOTAL 49 7 140
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  [Running
1 9 8 8 9 6 5 45 7 6 3 8 8 8 40 85 12 1 85
2 8 7 6 10 8 7 46 8 3 3 9 6 5 34 80 12 1 165
3 7 5 5 7 6 3 BS) 10 9 9 10 8 5 51 84 12 3 249




4 9 6 4 7 6 M 32 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 72 11 0 321
5 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 9 4 2 10 9 6 40 79 12 0 400
TOTAL 59 5 400
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 7 4 3 7 6 6 33 8 6 4 9 8 8 43 76 12 0 76
2 7 7 6 9 7 6 42 7 7 6 8 7 5 40 82 12 1 158
3 10 7 7 7 6 6 43 10 9 2 9 8 6 44 87 12 0 245
4 8 6 3 9 7 5 38 7 7 6 9 5 5 39 77 12 3 322
5 8 7 5 10 9 5 44 9 7 6 10 9 7 48 92 12 2 414
TOTAL 60 6 414
Date Round Bow Type
26/3/2023 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 8 7 10 8 6 47 10 8 7 8 8 4 45 92 12 0 92
2 9 7 7 X 9 8 50 10 8 8 8 7 2 43 93 12 1 185
3 9 9 6 9 8 5 46 8 8 6 10 10 8 50 96 12 1 281
4 8 8 7 10 9 9 51 X 8 6 9 8 6 47 98 12 1 379
5 X 8 7 10 9 8 52 X 9 9 X 9 8 55 107 12 3 486
TOTAL 60 6 486
Lawrance, Paul
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 7 3 7 7 6 39 9 8 M 6 5 1 29 68 11 1 68
2 7 5 4 8 7 4 35 9 7 3 10 4 4 37 72 12 1 140
3 8 7 5 9 7 4 40 4 4 4 10 6 6 34 74 12 1 214
4 8 8 6 7 7 6 42 8 8 4 9 7 M 36 78 11 0 292
5 10 10 8 9 5 M 42 5 5 3 9 5 4 31 73 11 4 365
TOTAL 57 7 365
Manalvalagan, Prem
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 4 3 2 6 4 4 23 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 60 12 0 60
2 6 5 M 8 2 M 21 8 3 1 6 5 M 23 44 9 0 104
3 7 7 6 8 7 4 39 6 5 M 8 5 4 28 67 11 0 171
4 9 7 6 8 5 1 36 8 4 1 4 M M 17 53 10 0 224
5 8 8 3 7 7 6 39 6 6 M 4 3 2 21 60 11 0 284
TOTAL 53 0 284
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 8 8 9 5 4 43 7 7 4 9 5 4 36 79 12 0 79
2 7 7 3 9 9 8 43 10 9 4 8 8 6 45 88 12 1 167
3 9 7 5 8 6 3 38 9 7 4 6 6 4 36 74 12 0 241
4 9 9 7 9 6 5 45 10 7 3 6 5 5 36 81 12 1 322
5 9 9 7 9 7 7 48 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 101 12 0 423
TOTAL 60 2 423
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve




End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 8 7 9 8 7 49 9 8 8 9 9 9 52 101 12 1 101
2 9 8 8 9 6 3 43 10 7 7 9 9 8 50 93 12 1 194
3 9 7 6 9 8 4 43 10 9 6 9 9 6 49 92 12 1 286
4 9 7 6 10 7 7 46 8 8 7 10 10 8 51 97 12 3 383
5 8 7 6 9 6 6 42 9 8 6 10 7 6 46 88 12 1 471
TOTAL 60 7 471
Mitchell, Sue
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 6 5 3 7 7 5 33 10 8 8 7 7 3 43 76 12 1 76
2 5 5 4 8 7 6 35 7 6 5 9 7 6 40 75 12 0 151
3 9 8 3 5 4 3 32 7 7 6 7 7 5 39 71 12 0 222
4 8 6 5 8 5 5 37 8 8 7 9 7 2 41 78 12 0 300
5 6 6 2 8 7 7 36 8 5 5 10 8 5 41 77 12 1 377
TOTAL 60 2 377
Date Round Bow Type
16/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 8 6 10 5 5 43 9 6 5 7 6 2 35 78 12 1 78
2 9 6 4 10 7 2 38 8 8 6 10 8 6 46 84 12 2 162
3 10 5 5 7 6 6 B8 7 6 5 10 9 8 45 84 12 2 246
4 8 6 3 10 8 7 42 9 8 5 9 8 5 44 86 12 1 332
5 10 8 7 3 3 2 33 10 7 7 9 7 6 46 79 12 2 411
TOTAL 60 8 411
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 6 6 2 8 7 6 85 77 12 0 77
2 9 8 6 6 6 3 38 8 7 3 8 7 6 39 77 12 0 154
3 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 8 6 5 8 7 6 40 77 12 0 231
4 9 5 5 8 5 4 36 8 6 2 8 7 7 38 74 12 0 305
5 9 7 6 9 8 5 44 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 82 12 0 387
TOTAL 60 0 387
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 8 7 5 9 8 7 44 9 8 6 8 5 4 40 84 12 0 84
2 10 9 7 10 8 5 49 9 8 6 10 9 8 50 99 12 3 183
3 9 6 4 9 7 5 40 10 6 5 9 9 6 45 85 12 1 268
4 7 7 6 8 8 7 43 9 8 3 8 7 4 39 82 12 0 350
5 10 9 6 9 7 7 48 9 7 7 10 7 6 46 94 12 2 444
TOTAL 60 6 444
Date Round Bow Type
13/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 8 6 7 7 6 43 9 8 5 9 7 7 45 88 12 0 88
2 10 8 6 10 9 8 51 10 9 7 9 8 7 50 101 12 3 189
3 9 9 7 9 9 7 50 9 7 7 10 6 6 45 95 12 1 284
4 8 8 4 9 8 7 44 9 8 7 9 8 7 48 92 12 0 376
5 9 8 5 10 8 8 48 8 7 7 9 9 7 47 95 12 1 471




TOTAL | 60 5 471
Morrison,lain
Date Round Bow Type
9/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 8 4 8 5 5 39 4 3 1 8 1 M 17 56 11 0 56
2 9 5 3 9 7 2 35 10 7 5 8 6 3 39 74 12 1 130
3 8 7 4 8 5 2 34 9 4 4 9 7 7 40 74 12 0 204
4 5 5 4 10 9 5 38 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 72 12 1 276
5 10 9 4 10 6 5 44 10 10 8 7 7 4 46 90 12 4 366
TOTAL 59 6 366
Date Round Bow Type
20/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 7 3 6 4 3 31 5 5 4 8 5 1 28 59 12 0 59
2 4 3 1 5 2 M 15 4 M M 7 7 M 18 33 8 0 92
3 8 8 4 5 5 4 34 8 8 7 7 6 1 37 71 12 0 163
4 9 9 7 9 8 2 44 9 7 7 5 4 2 34 78 12 0 241
5 10 9 7 9 7 6 48 9 8 6 9 9 6 47 95 12 1 336
TOTAL 56 1 336
Quach, Tan
Date Round Bow Type
9/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 7 5 9 8 6 43 8 8 5 9 8 6 44 87 12 0 87
2 10 8 7 8 7 6 46 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 94 12 2 181
3 9 8 4 8 8 7 44 9 9 7 9 9 9 52 96 12 0 277
4 9 7 6 9 8 6 45 10 8 8 9 9 7 51 96 12 1 373
5 10 10 5 9 9 8 51 9 6 5 10 9 8 47 98 12 3 471
TOTAL 60 6 471
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 9 8 8 10 8 8 51 99 12 1 99
2 X 9 7 10 10 9 55 X 9 6 10 9 9 53 108 12 5 207
3 10 8 7 10 9 9 53 9 9 9 10 9 8 54 107 12 3 314
4 9 8 7 9 8 6 47 9 9 9 10 9 7 53 100 12 1 414
5 10 9 8 X 9 4 50 9 8 8 X 9 8 52 102 12 3 516
TOTAL 60 13 516
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 5 4 10 10 8 46 8 6 4 X 9 7 44 90 12 3 90
2 9 7 4 10 7 6 43 9 7 4 9 8 8 45 88 12 1 178
3 9 8 7 10 8 8 50 9 8 7 8 8 4 44 94 12 1 272
4 8 8 7 9 9 9 50 9 7 5 9 6 5 41 91 12 0 363
5 10 9 7 10 10 8 54 9 7 4 9 9 2 40 94 12 3 457
TOTAL 60 8 457
Date Round Bow Type
26/3/2023 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 7 5 8 4 1 35 8 7 3 9 7 6 40 75 12 1 75
2 8 8 6 8 5 4 8BS 9 6 5 8 5 4 37 76 12 0 151




3 9 7 3 8 8 7 42 10 9 3 8 7 6 43 85 12 1 236
8 7 7 8 7 1 38 10 9 6 8 7 4 44 82 12 1 318
5 9 7 M 9 7 5 37 9 6 6 10 10 7 48 85 11 2 403
TOTAL 59 5 403
Seabrook, Matthew
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 8 4 4 9 8 8 41 5 5 2 5 4 4 25 66 12 0 66
2 8 6 4 10 9 7 44 10 7 6 7 3 2 35 79 12 2 145
3 7 5 5 10 8 M 85 8 4 M 9 9 5 B85 70 10 1 215
4 10 8 7 8 8 6 47 9 6 M 7 7 5 34 81 11 1 296
5 7 M M 8 6 6 27 8 6 6 9 8 7 44 71 10 0 367
TOTAL 55 4 367
Date Round Bow Type
21/2/2023 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 7 3 8 8 7 42 7 6 4 9 7 6 39 81 12 0 81
2 8 8 7 9 8 7 47 9 9 7 8 5 4 42 89 12 0 170
3 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 9 7 2 8 7 5 38 78 12 0 248
4 10 9 6 7 6 6 44 9 7 6 9 9 9 49 93 12 1 341
5 9 8 3 8 6 4 38 9 6 5 7 7 7 41 79 12 0 420
TOTAL 60 1 420
Date Round Bow Type
10/3/2023 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 9 7 5 10 5 5 41 81 12 1 81
2 7 6 5 10 9 8 45 9 9 4 8 6 6 42 87 12 1 168
3 9 8 4 9 7 5 42 9 8 7 10 9 8 51 93 12 1 261
4 9 7 7 9 7 5 44 10 8 7 10 10 7 52 96 12 3 357
5 8 7 5 8 6 5 39 9 8 6 9 8 7 47 86 12 0 443
TOTAL 60 6 443
Date Round Bow Type
26/3/2023 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 7 5 10 9 8 47 9 8 6 7 7 6 43 90 12 1 90
2 9 8 8 9 9 5 48 10 7 6 9 7 6 45 93 12 1 183
3 7 4 3 10 9 9 42 10 5 M 8 7 4 34 76 11 2 259
4 10 6 6 10 7 6 45 10 9 8 9 8 6 50 95 12 3 354
5 10 7 6 9 8 7 47 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 100 12 1 454
TOTAL 59 8 454
Turner, Danny
Date Round Bow Type
9/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 7 M M 9 6 M 22 9 3 M 10 7 5 34 56 8 1 56
2 6 4 M 8 6 3 27 6 4 M 7 3 1 21 48 10 0 104
3 9 4 3 3 M M 19 8 7 M 6 2 1 24 43 9 0 147
4 4 3 2 6 2 1 18 6 M M 5 3 1 15 33 10 0 180
5 9 M M 7 6 1 23 2 M M M M M 2 25 5 0 205
TOTAL 42 1 205

Vaughan, Michael




Date Round Bow Type
9/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 8 5 4 5 3 2 27 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 65 12 0 65
2 7 5 5 5 5 5 32 6 5 4 8 4 2 29 61 12 0 126
3 7 3 M 8 5 M 23 7 6 5 9 7 6 40 63 10 0 189
4 9 6 4 7 6 6 38 9 7 7 8 8 5 44 82 12 0 271
5 7 6 5 8 7 7 40 6 4 3 9 8 6 36 76 12 0 347
TOTAL 58 0 347
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 8 8 7 8 7 2 40 83 12 0 83
2 9 9 3 7 7 6 41 8 6 1 7 6 6 34 75 12 0 158
3 10 6 5 8 6 5 40 7 7 4 6 6 3 33 73 12 1 231
4 9 6 4 8 8 5 40 7 7 7 8 6 5 40 80 12 0 311
5 5 5 M 10 6 4 30 8 6 3 8 8 7 40 70 11 1 381
TOTAL 59 2 381
Yellapragada, Srinivas
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 X 7 6 9 6 6 44 8 8 7 9 8 6 46 90 12 1 90
2 8 7 5 8 7 6 41 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 88 12 0 178
3 9 8 7 9 8 7 48 7 6 5 9 8 6 41 89 12 0 267
4 8 8 8 9 8 8 49 X 8 4 8 8 5 43 92 12 1 359
5 8 8 6 9 8 4 43 7 6 5 6 4 4 32 75 12 0 434
TOTAL 60 2 434
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 8 10 9 7 53 9 7 3 8 7 7 41 94 12 2 94
2 8 7 7 9 7 6 44 9 7 7 8 8 7 46 90 12 0 184
3 9 8 7 X 10 8 52 8 7 6 8 8 7 44 96 12 2 280
4 9 8 7 X 7 7 48 8 8 5 10 8 6 45 93 12 2 373
5 8 7 6 X 8 8 47 9 8 7 9 8 8 49 96 12 1 469
TOTAL 60 7 469
Date Round Bow Type
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 10 10 7 9 6 6 48 100 12 3 100
2 9 6 6 9 8 8 46 9 9 8 9 8 8 51 97 12 0 197
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 9 9 7 8 6 5 44 94 12 1 291
4 10 9 8 9 6 6 48 9 7 5 X 9 8 48 96 12 2 387
5 10 10 5 10 9 8 52 10 9 8 9 8 8 52 104 12 4 491
TOTAL 60 10 491
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 7 5 10 9 8 47 10 9 9 10 9 7 54 101 12 3 101
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 10 7 5 9 8 7 46 98 12 2 199
3 9 8 6 9 9 7 48 10 8 8 9 9 7 51 99 12 1 298




4 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 100 12 1 398
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 90 12 1 488
TOTAL 60 8 438
Yellapragada, Yashasvi
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 5 5 5 5 5 BE] 7 6 4 7 7 4 35 68 12 0 68
2 6 5 4 8 7 6 36 8 6 3 6 4 3 30 66 12 0 134
3 8 7 4 7 6 5 37 8 7 6 8 6 5 40 77 12 0 211
4 X 5 4 7 5 5 36 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 84 12 1 295
5 9 8 6 9 8 5 45 X 7 4 7 5 5 38 83 12 1 378
TOTAL 60 2 378
Date Round Bow Type
23/10/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 8 8 6 X 6 6 44 10 9 7 X 6 5 47 91 12 3 91
2 X 8 2 10 7 4 41 10 9 6 X 7 4 46 87 12 4 178
3 8 7 6 9 8 7 45 9 8 7 10 8 8 50 95 12 1 273
4 9 9 6 9 8 8 49 9 8 5 10 10 9 51 100 12 2 373
5 8 6 5 9 9 7 44 10 6 3 8 7 2 36 80 12 1 453
TOTAL 60 11 453
6/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds  |Running
1 10 7 7 10 10 9 53 8 7 7 10 8 7 47 100 12 4 100
2 8 7 5 10 8 8 46 8 8 7 9 8 6 46 92 12 1 192
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 9 8 7 10 10 7 51 99 12 2 291
4 10 9 5 X 5 5 44 8 8 5 X 9 7 47 91 12 3 382
5 9 7 6 X 9 9 50 10 9 8 9 7 7 50 100 12 2 482
TOTAL 60 12 482
Date Round Bow Type
20/11/2022 Portsmouth Recurve
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 7 7 5 8 7 6 40 8 7 5 9 8 6 43 83 12 0 83
2 9 7 6 10 6 6 44 9 7 1 8 8 6 39 83 12 1 166
3 10 8 5 9 6 6 44 10 10 8 9 9 8 54 98 12 3 264
4 10 10 8 10 8 8 54 9 8 6 8 6 5 42 96 12 3 360
5 8 7 7 9 6 6 43 7 7 5 10 8 8 45 88 12 1 448
TOTAL 60 8 448
Yorath, Michelle
Date Round Bow Type
2/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 7 6 M 3 4 M 20 7 6 2 6 5 M 26 46 9 0 46
2 8 7 5 5 1 1 27 7 7 M 10 7 M 31 58 10 1 104
3 6 2 M 4 2 M 14 7 6 M 7 6 M 26 40 8 0 144
4 2 M M 3 2 1 8 8 7 3 7 7 M 32 40 9 0 184
5 5 M M 8 7 M 20 10 5 M 8 3 2 28 48 8 1 232
TOTAL 44 2 232
Date Round Bow Type
13/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 [End Total | End 2 [End Total | 2EndTotal | Hits | Golds [Running




1 9 6 2 6 5 4 32 6 4 2 7 4 M 23 55 11 0 55
2 7 5 M 8 6 3 29 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 64 11 0 119
3 8 M M 6 3 2 19 5 2 M 10 2 1 20 39 9 1 158
4 10 6 M 9 8 M 88 8 4 M 9 6 M 27 60 8 1 218
5 8 7 M 4 2 M 21 4 1 M 6 6 M 17 38 8 0 256
TOTAL 47 2 256
Date Round Bow Type
20/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 6 4 M 9 7 4 30 9 8 6 7 6 4 40 70 11 0 70
2 9 5 3 8 2 1 28 10 7 1 7 6 2 33 61 12 1 131
3 9 7 1 8 7 7 39 10 7 2 9 7 5 40 79 12 1 210
4 10 8 6 7 7 3 41 8 7 7 9 8 7 46 87 12 1 297
5 8 4 3 7 6 3 31 9 5 4 8 7 6 39 70 12 0 367
TOTAL 59 3 367
Date Round Bow Type
20/12/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 9 7 6 10 7 3 42 4 5 6 8 6 5 34 76 12 1 76
2 8 6 3 6 5 2 30 9 6 5 7 6 4 37 67 12 0 143
3 10 8 2 6 3 2 31 7 7 5 8 8 5 40 71 12 1 214
4 5 5 6 10 9 M 35 8 4 3 10 7 6 38 73 11 2 287
5 9 7 3 9 3 1 32 5 4 M 9 6 4 28 60 11 0 347
TOTAL 58 4 347
Yorath, Sophie
Date Round Bow Type
13/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 3 M M 6 6 M 15 5 M M 8 8 M 21 36 6 0 36
2 5 4 M 5 2 M 16 5 M M 4 M M 9 25 6 0 61
3 4 M M 6 1 M 11 1 M M 5 5 3 14 25 7 0 86
4 10 9 M 3 M M 22 4 3 M 3 2 M 12 34 7 1 120
5 M M M 3 1 1 5 9 9 M 9 3 M 30 35 7 0 155
TOTAL 33 1 155
Date Round Bow Type
20/10/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 10 6 6 8 2 M 32 3 M M 4 3 M 10 42 8 1 42
2 8 M M 6 6 M 20 8 7 M 8 4 M 27 47 7 0 89
3 7 M M 3 3 2 15 1 M M 7 5 M 13 28 7 0 117
4 6 4 2 5 3 2 22 9 8 7 8 6 M 38 60 11 0 177
5 7 2 1 2 M M 12 9 1 M 6 M M 16 28 7 0 205
TOTAL 40 1 205
Date Round Bow Type
20/12/2022 Portsmouth Barebow
End 1 End Total End 2 End Total | 2 End Total Hits Golds |Running
1 8 8 2 6 6 4 34 7 4 2 3 2 M 18 52 11 0 52
2 9 5 3 6 6 6 35 4 3 1 6 5 3 22 57 12 0 109
3 6 3 2 9 M M 20 9 7 6 5 3 3 53] 53 10 0 162
4 7 5 1 8 4 M 25 7 4 3 8 8 4 34 59 11 0 221
5 6 3 2 4 3 3 21 9 5 4 9 7 6 40 61 12 0 282




TOTAL

56

282




